Micro Mini Converter
Product Overview
The Micro Mini Gigabit fiber to 10/100/1000BASE-T and Fast Ethernet fiber to
10/100/1000BASE-T media converters are ideal for mobile applications where light
weight, compact size and low power are critical requirements.
These units deliver plug-and-play set up with an RJ-45 port that auto-negotiates the
speed, duplex mode and cross-over functions for laptops with 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX
or 1000BASE-T Ethernet.

Page 2 724-746-5500   |   blackbox.com
Micro Mini Converter
Ordering Information
US Power Supply
Model Fiber Speed Fiber type Distance
LMC400A 100M SFP --
LMC401A 100M 1310nm, MM, ST 5km / 16,400 ft.
LMC402A 100M 1310nm, MM, SC 5km / 16,400 ft.
LMC403A 100M 1310nm, SM, ST 30km / 18.6 mi.
LMC404A 100M 1310nm, SM, SC 30km / 18.6 mi.
LMC4000A 1000M SFP --
LMC4001A 1000M 850nm, MM, ST 550m / 1800 ft.
LMC4002A 1000M 850nm, MM, SC 550m / 1800 ft.
LMC4003A 1000M 1310nm, SM, ST 12km / 7.4 mi.
LMC4004A 1000M 1310nm, SM, SC 12km / 7.4 mi.
Universal Power Supply
Model Fiber Speed Fiber type Distance
LMC400AE 100M SFP --
LMC401AE 100M 1310nm, MM, ST 5km / 16,400 ft.
LMC402AE 100M 1310nm, MM, SC 5km / 16,400 ft.
LMC403AE 100M 1310nm, SM, ST 30km / 18.6 mi.
LMC404AE 100M 1310nm, SM, SC 30km / 18.6 mi.
LMC4000AE 1000M SFP --
LMC4001AE 1000M 850nm, MM, ST 550m / 1800 ft.
LMC4002AE 1000M 850nm, MM, SC 550m / 1800 ft.
LMC4003AE 1000M 1310nm, SM, ST 12km / 7.4 mi.
LMC4004AE 1000M 1310nm, SM, SC 12km / 7.4 mi.
Model No. Description
LMC400-WALL  Micro Mini Converter - wall mount bracket
Page 3724-746-5500   |   blackbox.com
NOM Statement
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AND
INDUSTRY CANADA RADIO FREQUENCY INTERFERENCE STATEMENTS